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1971 Assembly Bill 135 Date published:
May 10, 1972

CHAPTER 294, Laws of 1971

AN ACT directing the highway commission to reroute the portion of
state trunk highway 27 between Black River Falls and Augusta.
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CHAPTER 2%4 1150

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate
and assembly, do enact as follows:

The legislature hereby directs the highway commission to
reroute that portion of state trunk highway 27 now running from
Black River Falls to Augusta. State trunk highway 27 shall be
rerouted to that portion of U.S, highway 12 running from Black River
Falls through Merrillan and Humbird to Augusta.




